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Meile Ruhpolding 2024 gedruckt:
am 10.05.2024 in Ruhpolding - Ortsmitte 11.05.2024 / 15:32

Ergebnisliste

Halbe Meile 804m Mannl. Kinder U08
1. /47. 27 Scherrmann, Benedikt 2017 SV Surberg 3:32
2. /86. 26 lwan, Dominik 2017 SV Surberg 3:49
3. /91. 2 Harrecker, Vinzenz 2017 Grundschule Haslach 3:49
4, /194, 18 Brigmann, Valentin 2017 SV Ruhpolding FulRballbambin 3:50
5. /99. 1 Hammerle, Benedikt 2017 ASV Piding 3:52
6. /103 7 HaBlberger, Hannes 2017 SC Ruhpolding 3:54
7. /106 10 Huber, Felix 2017 SC Traunstein 3:55
8. /128 11 Muhlhofer, Julius 2017 SC Traunstein 4:01
9. /142 30 Dillinger, Linus 2017 TV Traunstein 4:05
10. /172 12 Zoller, Maximilian 2018 SC Traunstein 4:16
11. /195 29 Eichner, Felix 2018 Team Felix 4:23
12. /206 23 Knerr, Vitus 2017 SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti 4:27
13. /210 9 Gaceanu, Erik 2018 SC Traunstein 4:28
14. /219 8 Folwaczny, Simon 2017 SC Traunstein 4:32
15. /224 31 Heckel, Moritz 2018 SV Ruhpolding Ful3ballbambin 4:35
16. /231 22 Knerr, Korbinian 2018 SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti 4:36
17. 1236 14 Lang, Michael 2017 Schule Ruhpolding - 1b 4:38
18. /237 24 Rappl, Jakob 2018 SV Ruhpolding Turnerkids 4:39
19. /245 28 Danwitz, Nepomuk 2018 SV Unterwdssen 4:44
20. /247 15 Orterer, Jonathan 2017 Schule Ruhpolding - 1b 4:45
21. /249 32 Hartwig, Xaver 2017 Schule Ruhpolding 4:46
22. /256 25 Ditsch, Quirin 2017 SV Surberg 4:48
23. /259 5 Obermoser, Damian 2017 ohne Team 4:49
24. /260 19 Hallberger, Lukas 2018 SV Ruhpolding FuRballbambin 4:50
25. /269 13 Kalanyos, David 2017 Schule Ruhpolding - 1a 4:56
26. /276 34 Okonkwo, Obinna 2017 SV Ruhpolding 5.04
27. 1277 21 Miller, Ludwig 2017 SV Ruhpolding FuRRballbambin 5:06
28. /280 36 Ruhdorfer, Raphael 2017 Ohne Team 5:09
29. /289 35 Okonkwo, Chima 2017 SV Ruhpolding 5:20
30. /290 33 Okonkwo, Chigozie 2017 SV Ruhpolding 5:21
31. /294 20 Imlohn, Felix 2018 SV Ruhpolding Ful3ballbambin 5:28
Halbe Meile 804m Weibl. Kinder U08
1. /122 101 Eichner, Miriam 2017 ASV Piding 3:59
2. /1126 105 Schuhbeck, Veronika 2017 SC Ruhpolding 4:00
3. /129 108 Breitling, Anna 2017 SC Traunstein 4:01
4. /145 117 Feder, Anna 2017 Schule Ruhpolding - 1a 4:06
5. 147 135 Rohde, Johanna 2018 TV Traunstein 4:07
6. /168 134 Greisberger, Laura 2017 SV Surberg 4:15
7. /176 109 Filipovic, Anna 2017 SC Traunstein 4:17
8. /202 128 Herzog, Emma 2017 SV Ruhpolding Turnerkids 4:25
9. /204 123 Ullrich, Olivia 2017 SV Ruhpolding 4:26
10. /208 112 Oberauer, Josephine 2017 SC Traunstein 4:28
11. /212 110 Gobel, Emma 2017 SC Traunstein 4:29
12. /1214 120 Reinwald, Johanna 2017 Schule Ruhpolding - 1a 4:30
13. /221 115 Backwinkel, Romy 2017 Schule Ruhpolding - 1a 4:33
14. /229 129 Scherger, Johanna 2017 SV Ruhpolding Turnerkids 4:36
15. /232 131 Utzinger, Anna 2017 SV Ruhpolding Turnerkids 4:37
16. /243 127 Hallweger, Elisabeth 2017 SV Ruhpolding Turnerkids 4:43
17. 1245 114 Aitl, Frida 2017 SC Vachendorf 4:44
18. /255 107 Eisenberger, Lena 2017 SC Ruhpolding Langlauf 4:48
19. /258 137 Neuschwander, Fritzi 2017 Run WTF 4:49
20. /264 118 Gstatter, Lisa 2017 Schule Ruhpolding - 1a 4:51
21. /267 122 Strul®, Margareta 2017 Schule Ruhpolding - 1b 4:55
22. /272 136 Hduttner, Lorena 2018 Ohne Team 4:58
23. /279 133 Wenzel, Ronja 2017 SV Ruhpolding Turnerkids 5:08
24, /281 125 Schmelz, Ella 2018 SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti 5:09
25. /283 111 Metz, Martha 2018 SC Traunstein 5:10
26. /284 121 Tekbas, Ednur 2017 Schule Ruhpolding - 1a 5:12
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Ergebnisliste

Kohler, Maya
Gotze, Amelie Rosa
Schneider, Lisa
Flatscher, Sophie
Tinius, Miriam
Reichl, Anni

Kostic, Hanna

Weibl. Kinder U10

Einsiedler, Nele
Enriquez Gamez, Laura
Gugger, Elisabeth
Zeiser, Mona
Hammerle, Leni
Hallweger, Magdalena
Pickl, Maria
HaRlIberger, Marlene
Woch, Hanna
Grygotis, Emma
Wittstock, Lea

von Haugwitz, Christina
Volz, Johanna
Glaser, Lena

Lotter, Pauline
Haberlander, Marlene
Biermaier, Leni
Helminger, Klara
Herzog, Leonie

Peez, Laetitia

Janas, Ida

Losche, Pita

Dreher, Sophia
Stone, Fiona
Brandmaier, Hanna
Izak, Emilia
Kaznacheieva, Daria
Breitenlohner, Laila
Schneider, Lena
Lédding, Valerie
Nachbar, Ella
Grimmek, Lucia
Hocheneder, Theresa
Rubner, Lisa

Berger, Annemarie
HaRlberger, Mia
Fabian, Josefine
Geisreiter, Christina
Feltes, Mila

Foérg, Anna

Schmelz, Martha
Rigo, Hanna Barbara
Smolnikov, Lena
Rosenegger, Hannah

Weibl. Kinder U12

Riegel, Nora
Mahn, Marisa
HaRlIberger, Lotta
Scherrmann, Lisa
Wudy, Emma
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ohne Team

Gotzis

SC Traunstein

SV Ruhpolding Turnerkids
SC Ruhpolding

Ohne Team

Schule Ruhpolding - 1a

SC Traunstein
Grundschule Haslach

TSV Teisendorf

SV Surberg

ASV Piding

SC Ruhpolding

ASV Piding

Schule Ruhpolding - 3b
Schule Ruhpolding - 3b
Schule Ruhpolding - 3b
Schule Ruhpolding - 2b

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
Schule Ruhpolding - 2a

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
SV Surberg

Schule Ruhpolding - 2a
ASV Piding

SV Ruhpolding Turnerkids
Grundschule Haslach

SC Traunstein

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
Grundschule Haslach
Schule Ruhpolding - 2a
Schutzenjugend

Schule Ruhpolding - 1b

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
Schule Ruhpolding - 2b

SC Traunstein
Grundschule Haslach

SV Ruhpolding

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
SC Traunstein

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
SV Ruhpolding Turnerkids
SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
Schule Ruhpolding - 2¢
Schule Ruhpolding - 2a
Schule Ruhpolding - 2b
Schule Ruhpolding - 2a

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
Schule Ruhpolding - 1a
Ohne Team

Schule Ruhpolding - 2b

SV Unterwossen

SV Unterwossen

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
SV Surberg

SC Traunstein

SV Unterwossen
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Ergebnisliste

Mduhlhofer, Franziska
Holzner, Lea

Rubner, Hanna
Mdahlhofer, Luisa
Baumgartner, Johanna
Enrique Gamez, Lucia
Haslberger, Nago
Huber, Lucie

Blum, Karolina
Dillinger, Marlies
Eisenberger, Emma
Stuckmann, Louisa
Plenk, Verena
Schmidt, Mirella
Huber, Fiona

Berg, Haley
Schneider, Magdalena
Stuickl, Helena

Rasch, Miriam

Maier, Karolina
Briigmann, Leonie
Grafetstetter, Annalena
Wegscheider, Luisa
Berschl, Sofia
Hocheneder, Leni
Grimmek, Marlene
Geurts, Sarah

Peez, Charlotte
Englisch, Verena
Kreipl, Julia

Janisch, Marlene
Backwinkel, Frida
Lytvyn, Maria
Kersner, Anna

Gotze, Luisa

Mannl. Kinder U10

Kerling, Valentin
Wutscher, Isidor
Dillinger, Jakob
Assmann, Leopold
Schiller, Lukas
Koch, Hannes
Pickl, Valentin
Rose, Quirin
Knerr, Rupert
Soyter, Lorenz
Linsmaier, Vincent
Scheck, Robin
Ahnsj6, Daniel
Jordans, Elias
Frost, Lars

Loffler, Tim
Gaceanu, Patrik
Belser, Emil
Schauer, Lukas
Singhartinger, Theodor
von Houwald, Benedikt
Abdullah, Abid
Varwerk, Elijah
Wimmer, Andreas

2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
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SC Traunstein

Schule Ruhpolding - 4a

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
SC Traunstein

ASV Piding

Grundschule Haslach

SV Surberg

SC Traunstein

SV Surberg

TV Traunstein

Schule Ruhpolding - 4a

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
SV Ruhpolding Turnerkids
Grundschule Haslach
Schule Ruhpolding - 3b

SV Surberg

Schule Ruhpolding - 4a
Schule Ruhpolding - 4a
TSV Palling

TSV Siegsdorf LL-Kids
Schule Ruhpolding - 3a

SC Ruhpolding Langlauf
ASV Piding

Schule Ruhpolding - 5

SC Traunstein

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
ohne Team

ohne Team

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
Grundschule Haslach

SC Traunstein

Schule Ruhpolding - 4a
Schule Ruhpolding - 4a

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
Schule Ruhpolding - 3b

ASV Piding

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
TV Traunstein

TSV Bergen

SC Traunstein

Schule Ruhpolding - 2b
ASV Piding

Chiemsee Renner TuS Prien
SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
ASV Piding

Gabuddies

SC Eisenarzt

TSV Waging

SC Traunstein

Schule Ruhpolding - 3a
Schule Ruhpolding - 3b

SC Traunstein
Grundschule Haslach

SC Traunstein
Grundschule Haslach
Schule Ruhpolding - 1b
Schule Ruhpolding - 3a
Gabuddies

TV Traunstein
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/121
1124
/143
147
/151
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/155
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/165
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nrr
/180
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/201
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1216
1240
1242
1250
1253
1262
1278

/6.
7.
/8.
/0.
9.
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/33.
/40.
/49.
/56.
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/66.
/69.
/89.
192.
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/140
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Ergebnisliste

Zoller, Tobias
Orterer, Emil
Ful, Luca
Preinfalk, Ludwig
Holzmann, Noah
Ditsch, Johannes
Vogl, Valentin
Rohde, Dominik
Wenzel, Tristan
Harrecker, Jonas
Schmid, Theodor
Rappl, Quirin
Henopp, Julius
Dovhalenko, Maksym
Gobel, Philip
Glaser, Lukas
Stadler, Michael
Reiser, Korbinian
Lindauer, Levi
Metz, Peter
Deiss, Benedikt
Tinius, Benedikt
Schnee, Seppi
Hoéck, Vincent
Vogt, Jonathan
Gentsch, Lucian
Geurts, Florian
Ternavskyi, Artem
Abid, Mohammad
Clemens, Julien

Mannl. Kinder U12

Magg, Simon
Wutscher, Quirin
Blersch, Maxim
Vogt, Julian

Scheck, Fabian
Mayer, Florian
Greisberger, Simon
Reinwald, Henri
Folwaczny, Sebastian
Koch, Leon

Stadler, Matthias
Iwan, Leon

Feder, Luis
Ramstotter, Paul
Volz, Jakob
Neidhardt, Hannes
Zeller, Jonas
Kalanyos, Aron
Schmucker, Leonhard
Holjan, Arian
Hillebrand, Tobias
Wittstock, Jan
Harrecker, Sebastian
Sacco, Aurelio
Strobel, Jonas
Ajloni, Rian

Smith, Leino

Heckel, Benedikt

2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016

2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
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SC Traunstein

Schule Ruhpolding - 3b
Schule Ruhpolding - 3a

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
Chiemsee Renner TuS Prien
SV Surberg

Chiemsee Renner TuS Prien
TV Traunstein

Schule Ruhpolding - 3b
Grundschule Haslach

SC Traunstein

Schule Ruhpolding - 2a
Grundschule Haslach
Schule Ruhpolding - 2b

SC Traunstein

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
TSV Palling

ASV Piding

SC Ruhpolding

SC Traunstein

Ohne Team

SC Ruhpolding

SV Ruhpolding Turnerkids
TSV Siegsdorf

SC Ainring

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
St. Valentinschule

Schule Ruhpolding - 2b
Ohne Team

TSV Berchtesgaden

Schule Ruhpolding - 4a

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
TSV Brannenburg

ASV Piding

SC Eisenarzt

Grundschule Haslach

SV Surberg

Schule Ruhpolding - 4b

SC Traunstein

SV Eintracht Frankenhain
TSV Palling

SV Surberg

Schule Ruhpolding - 4a
Team Sossau

Schule Ruhpolding - 4a

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
Schule Ruhpolding - 3b
Schule Ruhpolding - 4b

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
SV Ruhpolding

Schule Ruhpolding - 4a
Schule Ruhpolding - 4a
Grundschule Haslach

SV Surberg

Grundschule Haslach
Schule Ruhpolding - 3a
ohne Team

Schule Ruhpolding - 4a
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5:08
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SV Ruhpolding

Meile Ruhpolding 2024
am 10.05.2024 in Ruhpolding - Ortsmitte

Halbe Meile 804m
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Halbe Meile 804m

Halbe Meile 804m
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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
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n.
4.
/5.
1.
21.
123.
129.
/39.
141
/51.
/70.
73.
179.
/90.
194.
/107
/109
112
114
/120
1134
/138
/150
1254
1267
1274
1275
/282
/302

2.
/9.
142.
/45.
1226
1298
/301

/3.
13.
nr.
120.
/30.
/33.
/36.
/38.
/83.
/86.
199.
/109
n17
/136
/149
/153
/160
174
/189

627
625
607
628
603
613
615
623
605
601
616
619
602
611
617
614
622
604
609
626
629
618
624
620
661
660
608
612
621

703
702
701
706
704
700
705

600
654
644
643
655
656
630
649
659
641
652
651
631
632
635
636
647
637
639
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Ergebnisliste

Mannl. Jugend U14

Holzinger, Xaver
Sandner, Domink

Eder, Ferdinand
Scherrmann, Tobias
Seebock, Simon

Scheck, Bastian

Bognar, Noel

Neidhardt, Moritz
Braxenthaler, Xaver
Klein, Tobias

Jubber, Luke

Woch, Kornel

Nickum, Adam
Stangimayr, Samuel
Jubber, Mark

Barrios del Carpio, Aaron
First, Patrick

Aicher, Tobias
Mduhlbacher, Michael

von Haugwitz, Maximilian
Ramstotter, Bastian
Kossakowski, Louis
Neidhardt, Valentin

Al Hamada Al Ezzedin, Hussein
Simon, Justus

Simon, Julius

Mix, Benedikt

Tauber, Jonas

Barakat, Ahmad

Mannl. Jugend U16

Niemeyer, Linus
Schoénbrunner, Felix
Helminger, Michael
Scharf, Florian
Schubert, Kay
Nikolaiev, lllia
Hofinger, Luca

Weibl. Jugend U14

Dotzer, Vreni
Zeiser, Marie
Einsiedler, Laura
Uhrmann, Lotta
Starflinger, Amalia
Rasch, Carolina
Fischer, Sophie
Buttinger, Maria
Helminger, Anna
Belser, Nora
Wehrlin, Annika
von Houwald, Marie
Varga, Fiona
Baierl, Katharina
Hackl, Carolin

llz, Celina

Rappl, Theresa
Niedermaier, Laura
Sopi, Adela

2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012

2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010

2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
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SV Surberg

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
FVK Mittelschule Traunstein
SV Surberg

ASV Piding

SC Eisenarzt

Schule Ruhpolding - 6

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
FVK Mittelschule Traunstein
ASV Piding

Schule Ruhpolding - 6
Schule Ruhpolding - 6

ASV Piding

FVK Mittelschule Traunstein
Schule Ruhpolding - 6
Schule Ruhpolding - 6

St. Valentinschule

FVK Mittelschule Traunstein
FVK Mittelschule Traunstein
SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
Team Sossau

Schule Ruhpolding - 6

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
St. Valentinschule

Schule Ruhpolding

Schule Ruhpolding

FVK Mittelschule Traunstein
FVK Mittelschule Traunstein
St. Valentinschule

Chiemsee Renner TuS Prien
ASV Piding

ASV Piding

SV Ruhpolding

FVK Mittelschule Traunstein
Schule Ruhpolding

St. Valentinschule

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
SV Surberg

SC Traunstein

SC Ruhpolding Langlauf
SV Unterwossen

TSV Palling

ASV Piding

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
ASV Piding

NoBe

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
ASV Piding

FVK Mittelschule Traunstein
FVK Mittelschule Traunstein
FVK Mittelschule Traunstein
Schule Ruhpolding - 7

FVK Mittelschule Traunstein
FVK Mittelschule Traunstein

gedruckt:
11.05.2024 / 15:32

2:46
2:59
3:04
3:12
3:18
3:19
3:22
3:28
3:29
3:34
3:44
3:45
3:47
3:49
3:50
3:55
3:56
3:56
3:57
3:59
4:02
4:04
4:08
4:48
4:55
5:00
5:03
5:10
7:19

2:48
3:08
3:29
3:31
4:35
5:44
7:03

2:57
3:12
3:15
3:17
3:22
3:23
3:25
3:26
3:48
3:49
3:52
3:56
3:58
4:03
4:08
4:10
4:12
4:17
4:21



SV Ruhpolding

Meile Ruhpolding 2024
am 10.05.2024 in Ruhpolding - Ortsmitte

20. 194
21. /222
22. 1228
23. /262
24. /265
25. /292
26. /299

Halbe Meile 804m

na.
14.
/18.
122.
125.
/53.
/102
1218

e R Al

Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 3.3.9.4 ---

640
634
638
645
646
648
633

711
713
714
710
712
709
707
708

von COSA-Software ---

Ergebnisliste

Zeneli, Jeda
Gashi, Aela
Perkovic, Antonia
Leibhard, Leonie
Bohr, Sophia
Nachbar, Paula
Dandl, Sophie

Weibl. Jugend U16

Knerr, Annalena

Fritz, Helena

Sonntag, Rebecca
Brunnhuber, Magdalena
Wutscher, Felicitas
Szakacs, Zsanett
Dirsch, Anna
Parkhomenko, Mariia

2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
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FVK Mittelschule Traunstein
FVK Mittelschule Traunstein
FVK Mittelschule Traunstein
Schule Ruhpolding - 5
Schule Ruhpolding - 6

St. Valentinschule

FVK Mittelschule Traunstein

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
SV Unterwdssen

TuS Prien

SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
SV Ruhpolding Leichtathleti
Schule Ruhpolding - 7
Chiemsee Renner TuS Prien
Schule Ruhpolding - 6

gedruckt:
11.05.2024 / 15:32

4:23
4:33
4:36
4:51
4:53
5:24
5:46

3:12
3:13
3:16
3:19
3:21
3:35
3:562
4:32



